KEV:n Uudenvuoden hisu, keskimatka 4.1.2026 klo 11.45

384
383
382
385
381

388
387
386

196
194

246
243
228
212

335
347
329

187
189
184
179

H11 (1,9 km)

11.45
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.53

D11 (1,9 km)

11.55
11.57
11.59

H13 (2,4 km)

11.46
11.48

D13 (2,4 km)

11.50
11.52
11.54
11.56

H15 (3,4 km)

11.46
11.48
11.50

D15 (3,4 km)

11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58

120034 4295721
116202 4369716
123283 527L
119908 528L
119966 4402079

123282 531L
122609 530L
120138 529L

106590 503L
118823 502L

119021 505L
118557 4391272
119020 504L
118761 4420915

114656 525L
111442 526L
116063 4388559

113547 500L
105055 501L
118257 4523544
112430 4204442

Pukema Niilo
Koskinen Ruben

Ronkainen Matteus
Korhonen Visa-Kalle

Pukema Eino

Ronkainen Milka
Hakamies Reetta
Soukhov Katja

Pohjola Arttu

Pitkanen Hermanni

Hakamies Sylvi
Tihinen Emma
Hakamies Siiri
Pitkanen Enni

Pitkanen Urho
Korhonen Veikko
Tihinen Elias

Raiha Maikki
Turpeinen Saana
Pasanen Venla
Mukkala Janna

KS
Trian
LapVe
KaSu
KS

LapVe
PosPy
TaivKu

HausSi
KEV

PosPy
LaiVe
PosPy
Pohjant

KEV
KaSu
LaiVe

Navi

TP
SuomRa
KEV



453
447
451
448
449
454
450
456
457
452
455

471
474
462
476
475
473
465
469
460
463
461
459
472
466
464
467
458
470
468

298
310
319
295
297
300
299
296

328

H17 (4,8 km)

12.01
12.03
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.11
12.13
12.15
12.17
12.19
12.21

D17 (4,8 km)

12.23
12.25
12.27
12.29
12.31
12.33
12.35
12.37
12.39
12.41
12.43
12.45
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.55
12.57
12.59

H20 (7,2 km)

12.33
12.35
12.37
12.39
12.41
12.43
12.45
12.47

D20 (5,4 km)

12.40

110859
106589
116324
123064
113546
113802
109136
109531
116323
101941

116468
105056
108349
103998
118256
102634
101942
111365
109881
102492
113745
106815
109617
121614
102397
107835

109371
104641
112320
104029
113545
110668

99204

551L
4297222
550L
4255980
549L
552L
4297867
553L
4173837
4255485
4402319

556L
559L
554L
4391462
560L
558L
555L
4524369
4524484
4193231
4391447
4442638
557L
4297321
4524641
4298923
4416475
4495180
4444899

519L
522L
523L
518L
4203915
521L
520L
4494936

524L

Straume Lenarts
Kiiskinen Elmo
Pohjola limari
Kiukkonen Leevi
Sirén Niki

Raiha Vinski
Koskinen Linus
Sorsa Lauri
Kiljunen Eikka
Haapamaki Aaro
Kantelinen Vili

Dobule Karlina
Ceplite Undine
Dobule Estere
Juka Eevi
Turpeinen Selma
Lindfors Mira
Kiiski llona
Pasanen Anni
Weckman Venla
Kantelinen Mona
Tihinen Milja
Riissanen Viivi
Vepsalainen Elsa
Koskinen Frida
Weckman Selma
Rajala Kerttu
Rasanen Reeta
Takanen Tiitu

Kaartinen Eevi Inkeri

Dubrovskis Atis
Ervasti Hannes
Korhonen Karri
Kokko Mico
Mukkala Jonni
Raiha Konsta
Rieppo Veeti
Takanen Eetu

Dzirkale Elina

LAT
LS-37
HauSi
KauKa
TuS
Navi
Trian
SoJdy
LS-37
KauKa
RasKu

LAT
LAT
LAT
LaiVe
TP
Falken
KyS
SuomRa
VeVe
HyRa
LaiVe
EsAk
KyS
Trian
VeVe
RaJu
Pohjant
VeVe
KeKaRa

LAT
KEV
KaSu
KyS
KEV
Navi
KEV
VeVe

LAT



272
251
253
271
263
259
266
268
262
256
265
261
260
252
267
255
269
254
273
270
258
264
274
257

289
276
285
286
294
290
275
278
277
279
281
284
287
280
283
282
288
293
291
292

H21 (7,2 km)

11.45
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.55
11.57
11.59
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.11
12.13
12.15
12.17
12.19
12.21
12.23
12.25
12.27
12.29
12.31

D21 (5,4 km)

12.00
12.02
12.04
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.36
12.38

100032
12568
15755
90924

5240
17319
36973
37974
10214
38998
36972

356
13157
15519
11691
99858

3170
10445

16641
100959
109097

36432

95656
104862

27743

91340

95662

12641

37913

35798

12107

37700

8393

95066

513L
506L
507L
512L
509L
508L
510L
4041695
4402756
4292868
4422861
4186466
4047577
4175048
4436929
4299574
511L
4524237
3477866
4402426
4495354
4396644
4397931
4370987

517L

514L

515L

516L
4391512
4363206
4368544
4255154
4337135
4319505
4402657
4496097
4128021
4494670
4396693
4495735
4495594
4371357
4396792
4335725

Stana Gustavs
Ishihara Takumi
Grasis Renars
Shimizu Yoshito
Silins Lukass
Koura Sugata
Mukkala Jonne
Rissanen Roni-Ville
Kiiskinen Petri
Muotka Miika
Annila Petri
Tuomala Misa
Lemberg Roope
Rissanen Erno-Kalle
Kettunen Pyry
Gretschel Eino
Lemberg Ville
Askl6f Henrik
Karppinen Aleksi

Pukema Hannu-Pekka

Tervala Miska
Outinen Tuomas
Viippola Aapo
Ekstrom Niklas

Salava Anete
Strauta Anete
Bremze Elize
Sakai Yoshiko
Lotvonen Essi
Korpi Sanni
Rajala Maija
Viippola Venla
Hoskari Sanni
Salmela Anni
Klemettinen Kaisa
Rasimus Siiri
Naskali Johanna
Vaaranen Sari
Ekstrom Lotte-Line
Pesu Vilma
Tuomisto Satu
Virtanen Heta
Hoskari Maria
Karna Nina

LAT
JPN
LAT
JPN
LAT
JPN
KEV
SonPa
LieRa
OH
Hiilto
S-JKL
RaJu
SonPa
SaynSa
KEV
RaJu
KS
PelPo
RaVa
RaVa
KS
MSParma
MSParma

LAT
LAT
LAT
JPN
LaiVe
RaJu
RaJu
OuTa
RasKe
S-2000
S-JKL
S-JKL
KyRa
KS
MSParma
RR
VaaSu
S-JKL
RasKe
SonPa



396
395
394
393
392
391
390
389

435
434
433
432
436
430

403
402
400
399
398
397

439
438
437

H40 (4,9 km)

11.58
12.00
12.02
12.04
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.12

D40 (4,9 km)

12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.24

H50 (4,1 km)

12.15
12.17
12.19
12.21
12.23
12.25

D50 (4,1 km)

12.27
12.29
12.31

25711
17510
26706
101279
22041
38082
14700
110242

107245
17909
107236
34857

39435

14213

8608
94432
37461

9465

34062

29936

533L
4415766
4252177

532L
4523536
4443123
4421418
4438115

3315793
545L
544L
543L
546L
541L

538L
4254074
536L
4252052
535L
534L

548L
547L
4129367

Pohjola Jukka
Rasanen Aleksi
Maatta Jari

Kiiski Mikko
Weckman Janne
Ojala Kai

Virtanen Antti
Suomalainen Samuel

Torvela Tiina

Tolsa Sanna
Nifakina Julia
Lindfors Lina
Dzirkale Zane
Soudunsaari Sanna

Hiltula Hannu
Klemettinen Vesa
Luspa Mats
Viippola llpo
Ikaunieks Gunars
Ronkainen Markus

Sandberg Susanna
Straume lldze
Naskali Liisa

HauSi
Pohjant
Kemiju
KyS
VeVe
OuTa
TarpSu
LeSi

KuoSu
KyS
TaivKu
Falken
LAT
PosPy

PudU
S-JKL
SWE
OuTa
LAT
LapVe

S-2000
LAT
KyRa



415
414
413
412
411
410
409
408
407
406
405
404

444
443
445
442
441
440

427
429
426
425
428
424
423
422
421
420
419
418
417
416

446

H60 (3,4 km)

11.46
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.00
12.02
12.04
12.06
12.08

D60 (3,4 km)

12.10
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20

H70 (2,7 km)

11.45
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.55
11.57
11.59
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.11

D70 (2,7 km)

12.13

3923
16552
12900

5221
14065

7418

102119
167
16640
13044
36511
32554

32032
111
5239
14630
23295
3445

5316
18747
6647
6502
8766
9819
16221
28745
5529
17395
9079
14055
15886
3280

108919

4368205
4423257
3738549
4172557
4256145
4320081
4321758
4249892
4436739
3479508
4204681
4389193

4297297
4398178
4389128
4520565
4442810
4252086

4520144

540L
4297099
4251799

539L
4252102
4364436
4039772
4041729
4390944
4174785
4205951
4442687
4192647

4044806

Martikainen Ari
Savikko Olli
Kiljunen Juha
Paukku Ismo
Oinaskallio Erkki
Sippola Asko
Pietarinen Juha
Maatta Kimmo
Laine Markku
Karppinen Jouko
Aulamo Mikko
Lassila Antti

Rasimus Tuula
Pulkkinen Arja
Lotvonen Arja
Vierikko Annamari
Vehomaki Pirkko
Vaarala Marita

Ollikainen Seppo
Kotala Markku
Kemppainen Taisto
Lakkala Ossi
Kotala llkka
Lappalainen Martti
Vartiainen Aarne
Karvonen Paavo
Kettunen Kimmo
Maatta Seppo
Mourujarvi Kauno
Kéngas Martti
Pulkkinen Pekka
Tolonen Juha

Karvonen Pirjo

KeuKi
TarpSu
LS-37
IPR

RR
KuortKu
SiiRa
OH

MU
VaKa
LappRi
KuortKu

MuuRa
JoKu
LaiVe
HS
ORa
OH

JuvU
OH
VaKa
KuoSu
OH
Navi
JoKu
lisVi
SaynSa
Kemiju
KannUra
PalSkiO
JoKu
IPR

lisVi



